PE3VIITATU HIK OBUWJINHR Y IPYT'OJ BEOI'PAJACKOJ JIUT'A 2020.

Round 1 on 2020/09/26 at 17.00

Bo.

5.1

52

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5

MK

MK

MK

III

III

SK MLADOST SURCIN

Turan, Mihal

Bura, Radovan

Molnar, Luka

Salatic, Milosav

Djurdjevic, Dragan

Cvetkovic, Zivko

Djokovic, Rade

Gondi, Nikola

Round 2 on 2020/10/17 at 17.00

Bo.

10

SK STS ZEMUN

Rtg

1947

2154

1801

1828

1524

1734

Rtg

6

MK

MK

SK OBILIC

Popovic, Milan Z

Rajcevic, Stevan

Pekovic, Zoran

Milutinovic, Milan

Kovacevic, Matija D

Trajkovic, Nada

Trajkovic, Nenad

Trajkovic, Djordje

SK OBILIC

Rtg

1976

2032

1904

1915

1515

1748

1439

1482

Rtg

4Y5:3

Va-Ya

V2=

1-0

1-0

V2=



1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

MK

MK

MK

MK

II

III

Maslar, Aleksa

Petrovic, Milan M

Koprivica, Cedo

Nenezic, Zoran

Belada, Nikola

Fustar, Janko

Maslar, Ljubisa

Drobnjak, Uros

Round 3 on 2020/10/18 at 17.00

Bo.

5.1

5.2

6

MK

MK

SK OBILIC

Rajcevic, Stevan

Popovic, Milan Z

1890

1781

1880

1716

1844

1763

1677

Rtg

2032

1976

MK

MK

Rajcevic, Stevan

Popovic, Milan Z

Pekovic, Zoran

Milutinovic, Milan

Kovacevic, Matija D

Trajkovic, Nada

Trajkovic, Nenad

Trajkovic, Djordje

SK NESTOR

Lukic, Caslav

Radic, Marko

2032

1976

1904

1915

1515

1748

1439

1482

Rtg

1788

1358



53

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

Milutinovic, Milan

Pekovic, Zoran

Trajkovic, Djordje

Trajkovic, Nada

Kovacevic, Matija D

Trajkovic, Nenad

Round 4 on 2020/10/31 at 17.00

Bo.

2.1

2.2

23

24

8

MK

MK

MK

MK

SK MIRIJEVO 2

Markovic, Toma

Cero, Resul

Zivkovic, Miroslav

Stojanovic, Sasa M

1915

1904

1482

1748

1515

1439

Rtg

1969

2051

1971

II

II

III

I

III

MK

MK

Brocilovic, Stefan

Stanimirovic, Uros

Nikolic, Ilija A

Djordjevic, Nikola A

Djordjevic, Mihailo S

Bogdanovic, Visnja

SK OBILIC

Rajcevic, Stevan

Popovic, Milan Z

Pekovic, Zoran

Milutinovic, Milan

1466

1718

1570

1496

1618

Rtg

2032

1976

1904

1915

1-0

3%:4Y

--+



Maric, Sinisa

2.5 MK
26 1 Lepovic, Nenad
2.7 I Kilibarda, Novak
28 I Filipovic, Bratislav

Round 5 on 2020/11/01 at 17.00

Bo. 6 SK OBILIC

41 MK Rajcevic, Stevan
42 MK Popovic, Milan Z
43 1 Milutinovic, Milan
44 1 Pekovic, Zoran

45 1 Ilic, Milenko

46 1 Trajkovic, Nada

1818

1810

1805

Rtg

2032

1976

1915

1904

1829

1748

MK

MK

MK

MK

MK

MK

Ilic, Milenko

Trajkovic, Nada

Kovacevic, Matija D

Trajkovic, Djordje

SK MLADOST 2017.
BEGALIJICA

Grbic, Milorad

Vrankovic, Stefan

Petrovic, Igor R

Bilbija, Zoran

Jovicic, Radosav

Berkov, Ivica

1829

1748

1515

1482

Rtg

2247

2050

2116

2088

2165

1722



47 1 Trajkovic, Djordje

48 ] Kovacevic, Dragisa M

Round 6 on 2020/11/14 at 17.00

Bo. 1 SK GLIGA

3.1 MK Peovic, Milos

32 MK Petrovic, Borislav |
3.3 MK Vukovic, Ilija

34 1 Dolic, Vasilije

35 I Murgul, Nenad

36 I Ahmic, Matija

37 I Radenkovic, Mina
3.8 I Radenkovic, Mila

Round 7 on 2020/11/15 at 17.00

1482

1646

Rtg

2169

1916

1879

1815

1812

1771

1470

1515

Vrankovic, Luka

I

I Danicic, Vasilj

6 SK OBILIC

MK Rajcevic, Stevan
MK Popovic, Milan Z

I Pekovic, Zoran

I Milutinovic, Milan
I Kovacevic, Dragisa M
I Trajkovic, Nada

I Trajkovic, Nenad

I Trajkovic, Djordje

1880

Rtg

2032

1976

1904

1915

1646

1748

1439

1482

Va-Ya

4Y5:3Y

1-0

1-0

V2-2

1-0



Bo.

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

6

MK

MK

SK OBILIC

Rajcevic, Stevan

Popovic, Milan Z

Milutinovic, Milan

Pekovic, Zoran

Trajkovic, Nada

Kovacevic, Dragisa M

Trajkovic, Djordje

Trajkovic, Nenad

Round 8 on 2020/11/28 at 17.00

Bo.

4.1

4.2

3

MK

MK

SK USCE

Sekulovic, Aleksandar

Cavic, Goran

Rtg

2032

1976

1915

1904

1748

1646

1482

1439

Rtg

2107

1746

MK

MK

MK

II

MK

MK

SK NIKOLA TESLA

Markovic, Nikola

Josipovic, Dragan

Ljubinkovic, Predrag

Djakovic, Nevena

Bozanic, Jovan

Carevic, Milica

Petrovic, Teodor

Misic, Jana

SK OBILIC

Popovic, Milan Z

Rajcevic, Stevan

Rtg

2112

2063

1918

1565

1518

1455

Rtg

1976

2032

4'5:3%

72-%

1-0

0-1

1-0

Va-Ya

1-0

1-0

1-0



4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

MK

MK

Todorovic, Milos

Maric, Djordje Z

Boskovic, Dubravko

Radevic, Filip

Kainovic, Branislav

Malesic, Savo

Round 9 on 2020/11/29 at 17.00

Bo.

2.1

2.2

23

24

6

MK

MK

SK OBILIC

Rajcevic, Stevan

Popovic, Milan Z

Milutinovic, Milan

Pekovic, Zoran

2101

1739

1803

1960

1888

1927

Rtg

2032

1976

1915

1904

4

MK

MK

MK

MK

Trajkovic, Nenad

Kovacevic, Matija D

Pekovic, Zoran

Trajkovic, Nada

Milutinovic, Milan

Trajkovic, Djordje

SK PODUNAVAC

Djukic, Slobodan

Golobocanin, Dusan

Savic, Stevan

Obradovic, Momcilo

1439

1515

1904

1748

1915

1482

Rtg

2109

2087

1806

1898



2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

Trajkovic, Nada

Kovacevic, Dragisa M

Trajkovic, Djordje

Trajkovic, Nenad

1748

1646

1482

1439

MK

Sapundzic, Miladin

Catic, Dusan

Mihajlovic, Ivica Lj

Mihaljica, Simo

1761

1670

1643

1-0

0-1

1-0



